© 2019 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and
will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

5-year limited warranty on LED arrays and drivers
PAGE 2/4
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE FOR UNIVERSAL HOUSING
ORDERING CODES for Universal Housing
MODEL SERIES UNIVERSAL DRIVER EMERGENCY LIGHTING
NWUR 4 -EM
NWUR New Construction 4 4" Series -UV1
-UV2
-UV3
Performance 1
ELV (120V) 10W
0-10V (120V) 10W
0-10V (277V) 10W
Performance 2
ELV (120V) 15W
0-10V (120V) 15W
0-10V (277V) 15W
Performance 3
(Non Air Tight)
ELV (120V) 24W
0-10V (120V) 24W
0-10V (277V) 24W
-EM Emergency Lighting
Contraste suggests ordering
UV2 (0-10V/15W)
or
    UV3 (0-10V/24W)
dimming type and performance
to use with Warm Dimming
N W U R 4 - U V 1 - E M
MODEL
SERIES
UNIVERSAL
DRIVER
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
© 2019 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and
will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
NWUR4-EM
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" - Urbaï Series
New Construction Housing
with Emergency Lighting
2019-10
Revision 4                                         PRINTED IN CANADA
RoHS
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE FOR 277V
N W U R 4 - 2 7 7 D 1 - E M
MODEL
SERIES DIMMING /
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING CODES for 277V
MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DIMMING / PERFORMANCE EMERGENCY LIGHTING
NWUR 4 -277 -EM
NWUR New
Construction
4 4" Series -277 277V D1
D2
2
0-10V / 10W
0-10V / 15W
Non-Dimmable / 15W
-EM Emergency Lighting
VOLTAGE
Contraste suggests
ordering
D2 (0-10V/15W)
dimming type and
performance
to use
with Warm Dimming
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
PAGE 3/4
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE FOR 120V
N W U R 4 - 1 2 0 E 1 - E M
MODEL
SERIES DIMMING /
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING CODES for 120V
MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DIMMING / PERFORMANCE EMERGENCY LIGHTING
NWUR 4 -120 -EM
NWUR New
Construction
4 4" Series -120 120V E1
E2
EB2
D1
D2
ELV / 10W
ELV / 15W
ELV (+Value) / 15W
0-10V / 10W
0-10V / 15W
-EM Emergency Lighting
VOLTAGE
Contraste suggests
ordering
EB2 (ELV (+ value)/15W),
or
D2 (0-10V/15W)
dimming type
and performance to use
with Warm Dimming
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
© 2019 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and
will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
NWUR4-EM
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" - Urbaï Series
New Construction Housing
with Emergency Lighting
2019-10
Revision 4                                         PRINTED IN CANADA
RoHS
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings will help you fix larger than necessary or damaged ceiling cutouts.
For round trims.
Code:  RR4-01 (white)
 RR4-04BR (brushed chrome)
 RR4-11 (matte white)
 RR4-12BR (brushed nickel)
 RR4-13 (satin nickel)
 RR4-22 (matte black)
 RR4-25 (polar grey)
Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 4-1/8" (105 mm)
For square trims.
Code:  RS4-01 (white)
 RS4-04BR (brushed chrome)
 RS4-11 (matte white)
 RS4-12BR (brushed nickel)
 RS4-13 (satin nickel)
 RS4-22 (matte black)
 RS4-25 (polar grey)